OoOoOo0Oo0O00nmn

O OO0 O

Ty Faverite Things

Die-namics:

Fishbowl

Pegboard Cover-Up

Spring Garden

Tool Time

Class Act - Birdie Brown

Every Day Is a Picnic - Birdie Brown
Lily

Say Hello

Let's Tool Around

Stamps:

Class Act - Birdie Brown

Every Day Is a Picnic - Birdie Brown
Let's Tool Around

Spotlight Sentiments

You're Fin-tastic

$36.99
$30.99
$30.99
$20.99
$19.99
$17.99
$14.99
$14.99
$8.99

$15.99
$17.99
$17.99
$15.99
$9.00

May 2020 Vault Shopping List
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Ty West List




