## My Favorite Things

May 2020 Vault Shopping List

## **Die-namics:**

## My Wish List

E Fishbowl	\$36.99	
Pegboard Cover-Up	\$30.99	
Spring Garden	\$30.99	
🗌 Tool Time	\$20.99	
Class Act - Birdie Brown	\$19.99	
Every Day Is a Picnic - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	
🗋 Lily	\$14.99	
🗌 Say Hello	\$14.99	
Let's Tool Around	\$8.99	
Stamps:		
Class Act - Birdie Brown	\$15.99	
Every Day Is a Picnic - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	
Let's Tool Around	\$17.99	
Spotlight Sentiments	\$15.99	
Vou're Fin-tastic	\$9.00	